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Ballylisk Dairies Ltd                                        3

Mark Wright 

07801 029166

m.wright@ballyliskofarmagh.com

Artisan semi-soft cow’s milk cheeses

Betty’s Ice Cream                                             8

Trevor Boyd

07955 102923

boydt2014@gmail.com

Range of Ice-cream, Sorbets and Ice-Cream Cakes

Blackfire Food Ltd                                           6

Tim McCarthy 

07769 885616

tim@blackfirefood.com

Hot sauce, Oils, Spicebags and Chilli Crisp



Bró38 Ltd                                                             2

Michael Johnston

07725 782788

michael@brocoffee.co.uk

Coffee

Farmview Dairies                                              7

Davide Tani

07583 287259

velocheese@gmail.com

Kearney Blue Cheese & Clotted Cream

Glastry Farm Ice Cream                                 1

Will Taylor 

028 4273 8676

glastryfarm@btconnect.com

Range of Ice Cream and Sorbet



Hinch Distillery                                               17

Shauna Parkes

07719 022161

shauna.parkes@hinchdistillery.com

Hinch Whiskey & Ninth Wave Gin

Irish Black Butter Ltd                                      5

Alastair Bell 

07732 266502

enjoy@irishblackbutter.com

Irish Black Butter

Jackson Roze                                                   12 

Nicky Jackson

07973 459516

nicky@jacksonroze.com

Non-Alcoholic Ginger Wine



Long Meadow Cider                                      18

Alanna McKeever

07716 628728

info@longmeadowcider.com

Craft cider, Apple Juice and Apple Cider Vinegar 

Mike’s Fancy Cheese                                     10

Michael Thomson

07794 570420

info@mfcheese.com

Young Buck Cheese

Kennedy Bacon                                               13

Mervyn Kennedy 

07818 605689

kennedybacon@hotmail.co.uk

Dry Cured Bacon and Pork Products



Natural Umber                                                  4

Luke Mackle

07389 886122

luke.mackle@naturalumber.com

Organic Apple Cider Vinegar

Papa’s Mineral Company Ltd                    20

Wayne Adair

07886 538603

info@papasmineralcompany.com

Artisan Soft Drinks, Mixers and Cordials

RADD Brands Ltd                                            11

David Kernaghan

07709 793036

dave@rockadoodledo.com

Snow Patrol Sauces, Dunville Whiskey BBQ Sauces



Shortcross Gin                                                 16 

Fiona Boyd-Armstrong

07811 278899

fiona@shortcrossgin.com

Irish Gin and Irish Whiskey 

Rooney Fish                                                       15 

Andrew Rooney 

028 4176 3071

andrew@rooneyfish.com

Millbay Oysters

Symphonia Spirits                                          19

Ulrich Dyer

07889 769320

ulrich@woodlabdistillery.com

Artisan Spirits - Gin & Rum



The Belfast Coffee Co                                   14

Albert Oberholzer

07500 827531

info@belfastcoffee.com

Coffee and Tea Products

The Daily Apron Bakery                               19 

Katrina Collins

07761 069270

katrina@drcollinsconsulting.org

Artisan Continental Bread & Pastries 


